TITLE: WEST ROAD, CR 237, REDWOOD VALLEY, REPLACE DAMAGED GUARDRAIL AT MILE POST 3.60

CONTRACT NO.:

DATE: 4/30/2021

210005

DISTRICT:

1

COUNTY:

MENDOCINO

ROUTE:

237

BID OPENING DATE: APRIL 29, 2021

ITEM

NO.

2 3

4

10

ADVERTISE DATE: APRIL 7, 2021

PREPARED BY: William Wood William Wood

DATE: 4/30/2021

CHECKED BY: Jason Wise Jason Wise

				Highway Specialty Co., Inc. Palo Cedro, CA NO. 1		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		Pacific Underground Services Martinez, CA NO. 2	
CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CODE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.0	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00			\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1.0	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	····		\$500.00	\$500.00
120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.0	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00			\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
130300	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1.0	\$895.00	\$895.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
160102	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1.0	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,145.00	\$1,145.00
832070	MINOR CONCRETE VEGATATION CONTROL	SQYD	4.0	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$77.00	\$308.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00
839752	REMOVE GUARDRAIL/TERMINAL SYSTEM	LF	55.0	\$34.00	\$1,870.00	\$12.00	\$660.00	\$100.00	\$5,500.00
832006	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST)	LF	17.5	\$140.00	\$2,450.00	\$55.00	\$962.50	\$150.00	\$2,625.00
839564	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE FLEAT)	EA	1.0	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
820107	DELINEATORS (CLASS 1, TYPE E)	EA	5.0	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$55.00	\$275.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
☆ = Corrected Amount			TOTAL:	\$23,515.00		\$38,105.50		\$34,420.00	
			DBE GOAL:	•			0%	_	

					Midstate Barrier, Inc. Stockton, CA NO. 1		ENGINEERS ESTIMATE		NO. 2	
NO.	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CODE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.0	\$14,100.00	\$14,100.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00		\$0.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1.0	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.0	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	*	\$0.00
4	130300	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1.0	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00
5	160102	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1.0	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00
6	832070	MINOR CONCRETE VEGATATION CONTROL	SQYD	4.0	\$1,380.00	\$5,520.00	\$77.00	\$308.00		\$0.00
7	839752	REMOVE GUARDRAIL/TERMINAL SYSTEM	LF	55.0	\$147.00	\$8,085.00	\$12.00	\$660.00		\$0.00
8	832006	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST)	ĹF	17.5	\$194.00	\$3,395.00	\$55.00	\$962.50		\$0.00
9	839564	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE FLEAT)	EΑ	1.0	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00		\$0.00
10	820107	DELINEATORS (CLASS 1, TYPE E)	EA	5.0	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$55.00	\$275.00		\$0.00
	☆ = Corrected Amount			TOTAL:		\$47,750.00		\$38,105.50		\$0.00
			,	DBE GOAL:	_			0%		